

December 3, 2021

BSE Limited, Department of Corporate Services, 1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building, P J Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, **Mumbai – 400 001** National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza Plot No.C-1, G Block Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (East) **Mumbai – 400 051**

Security Code: 523405

Symbol: JMFINANCIL

Dear Sirs,

Re: Intimation of loss of Share Certificates

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are furnishing herewith the details of loss of share certificates covering 2,500 equity shares of the Company by the shareholders mentioned below.

SR. NO.	FIELD NAME	PARTICULARS	
1.	Company Name	JM Financial Limited	
2.	Source	Company	
3.	Ledger Folio	050268	
4.	Holder Name	C K Safarudheen (Deceased)	
		Jt. T K Abdul Ma	jeed
5.	Discrepancy	Lost	-
6.	Discrepancy Details	Shares lost from house	
7.	Certificate No. From	1010	2848
8.	Certificate No. To	1010	2848
9.	Distinctive No. From	297528251	746205376
10.	Distinctive No. To	297529250	746206875
11.	Number of Shares	1000	1500

Thank you.

Yours truly, For JM Financial Limited

Prashant Choksi Group Head – Compliance, Legal & Company Secretary

JM Financial Limited Corporate Identity Number: L67120MH1986PLC038784 *Regd. Office:* 7th Floor, Cnergy, Appasaheb Marathe Marg, Prabhadevi, Mumbai 400 025. T: +91 22 6630 3030 F: +91 22 6630 3223 www.jmfl.com

Date: 03 December 2021

То

JM Financial Limited 7th Floor, Cnergy Appasaheb Marathe Marg Prabhadevi, Mumbai 400 025

Dear Sirs,

Sub : Loss of share certificate and Issue of duplicate share certificate 050268 o.

1/ We T.K. ABDUL MAJEED 10 RARICHAN ROAD, NADAKKANE, CALICUT 673006

Reason for loss of share certificate as mentioned in police complaint: SHARE CERTIFICATE LOST, NO INFORMATION GOT TO NO. 72/MPTN/TO 2000

 $NC \cdot \frac{72}{MPTN} \frac{1}{J1} \frac{2}{20} \frac{20}{30}$ I / We furnish the FIR or original Complaint lodged with the police authorities for loss of share certificates. I / We now request you to send me/us the procedural formalities for issue of duplicate share certificates at the earliest.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

(1 DUN S)

Encl: a/a T.K. ABDUL MAJEED

We hereby coefily the above signerture is of Mr. Abdul Maje BFOT BANK OF BARODA and his PAN is AECPM1096E

सहायक प्रबंधक / Assistant Manager ईस्ट नडक्काव शाखा / East Nadakkay Br





FORM No.6 (See Rule 8) കേരള സർക്കാർ

GOVERNMENT OF KERALA

നഗരകാര്യ വകുപ്പ്

Form - 6

DEPARTMENT OF URBAN AFFAIRS

സർട്ടിഫിക്കറ്റ് നൽകുന്ന തദ്ദേശസ്ഥാപനത്തിന്റെ പേര് കോഴിക്കോട് കോർപ്പറേഷൻ

Name of Local Government issuing certificate

Kozhikkode Corporation

മരണ സർട്ടിഫിക്കറ്റ്

DEATH CERTIFICATE

(Issued Under Section 12)

(1969–ലെ ജനന–മരണ രജിസ്ട്രേഷൻ ആക്ടിലെ 12–ാം വകുപ്പും 1999–ലെ കേരള ജനന–മരണ രജിസ്ട്രേഷൻ ചട്ടങ്ങളിലെ 8–ാം ചട്ടവും അനുസരിച്ച് നൽകുന്നത്).

(Issued under Section 12 of the Registration of Births and Deaths Acts, 1969 and Rule 8 of the Kerala Registration of Births and Deaths Rules, 1999)

താഴെ പറയുന്ന വിവരങ്ങൾ കേരള സംസ്ഥാനത്തിലെ കോഴിക്കോട് ജില്ലയിലെ കോഴിക്കോട് താലൂക്കിലെ കോഴിക്കോട് കോർപ്പറേഷൻ –ലെ (തദ്ദേശസ്ഥാപനം) അസ്ലൽ മരണ രജിസ്റ്ററിൽ നിന്ന് എടുത്തിട്ടുള്ളവയാണെന്ന് സാക്ഷ്യപ്പെടുത്തുന്നു.

This is to certify that the following information has been taken from the original record of death which is the register for (local area/local body) Kozhikkode Corporation of Taluk Kozhikode of District Kozhikkode of State Kerala.

പേര്/ Name	സഫറുദ്ദീൻ സി കെ/ Safarudheen C K	
ആൺ/പെൺ/ Sex മരണ തീയതി/ Date of Death	ആൺ/ Male 25/04/2016 (TWENTY FIVE/FOUR/TWO THOUSAND SIXTEEN)	
മരണ സ്ഥലം/ Place of Death	: മലബാർ ഇൻസ്റ്റിറ്റ്യൂട്ട് ഓഫ് മെഡിക്കൽ സയൻസ്സ് ലിമിറ്റഡ്, കോഴിക്കോട്/ Malabar Institute of Medical Sciences Ltd, Kozhikode	
മാതാവിന്റെ പേര് / Name of Mother പിതാവിന്റെ പേര്/ഭർത്താവിന്റെ പേര്/ Name of Father/Husband മരിച്ച വ്യക്തിയുടെ മരണസമയത്തെ മേൽവിലാസം	സി കെ മറിയമ്പി (മാതാവ്)/ C K Mariyambi (Mother) ടി സി കാദിരി (പിതാവ്)/ T C Khadiri (Father) : ഷാനൂസ്, 5/19 എച്ച് , എരഞ്ഞിപാലം പി ഒ, കോഴിക്കോട്, കേരളം, ഇൻഡ്യ	
Address of the deceased at the time of death മരിച്ച വ്യക്തിയുടെ സ്ഥിരമായ മേൽവിലാസം	: Shanus, 5/19 H , Eranhipalam P O, Kozhikode, Kerala, India ഷാനൂസ്, 5/19 എച്ച്, എരഞ്ഞിപാലം പി ഒ, കോഴിക്കോട്, കേരളം	
Permanent address of deceased	: Shanus, 5/19 H, Eranhipalam P O, Kozhikode, Kerala	
രജിസ്ട്രേഷൻ നമ്പർ/ : 3856/2016 Registration Number അഭിപ്രായക്കുറിപ്പ്/ Remarks (if any)	രജിസ്ട്രേഷൻ തീയതി/ : 28/04/2016 Date of Registration :	
നൽകുന്ന തീയതി/ Date of Issue	: 24/03/2018 (00:58) Last Updated on 28/04/2016 (13:20)	

bym m m m m l Date of Issue നൽകുന്ന അധികാരിയുടെ മേൽവിലാസം/ Address of the issuing authority



"Ensure Registration of Every birth and death"

Registrar of Births and Deaths,

Kozhikkode Corporation

"ഓരോ ജനനവും മരണവും രജിസ്റ്റർ ചെയ്തുവെന്ന് ഉറപ്പുവരുത്തുക" This certificate is computer generated and does not require any Seal/Signature in original. The Govt. vide G.O.(Ms) No.202/2012/LSGD dated 25/07/2012 has approved this certificate as a valid document for all official purposes Authenticity of this certificate can be verified at www.cr.lsgkerala.gov.in. The Key Number is unique to each event. Software developed and supported by Information Kerala Mission.

Certificate printed before the last updated date is invalid

No. 72 /MPTN/J1/2020

Nadakkavu Police Station, Kozhikode City, Date : 12.02.2020 Email <u>sinakvkkd.pol@kerala.gov.in</u> Phone 04952766433.



KERALA POLICE

CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that a petition (Ptn.No. 72/MPR/J1/2020 Dtd. 27.01.2020) has been received from, Sri.Abdul Majed.T.K, S/o Pareekutty Haji, Age:63/20, Dalase(H), Rarichan Road, Nadkkavu, Calicut,673006 stating that he had lost share certificates owned by him and his friend C.K Safarudheen of Folio No.050268, Share Certificate No. 1010 to 2848 and number of shares 1000 to 1500 and Folio No.22223, number of Share 1000 of JM Financial& Federal bank Ltd. from his house. In this matter enquiries were made by Nadakkave Police, but no useful information got yet.

[This certificate is issued to submit before the authorities of JM Financial & Federal bank Ltd.]



Station House Officer, Nadakkavu Police Station, Kozhikode City, Kerala